
COMPANY NAME & EMAIL PHONE 

360 Inspection Josh Boveri- josh@360-inspection.com 660-864-6696 
Able Inspection Services Craig Angerer – craig@able-inspections.com 573-619-2738 
A Civil Group, LLC Patrick Devaney – office@acivilgroup.com 573-817-5750 
Advanced Chimney Techniques, 
Inc. 

Dale Deraspacct – advancedchimney@c-magic.com 573-301-4030 

Air & Water Solutions aws@airwatersoulutions.com 573-445-1112 
All Over the House Inspection John Corn – jcorn5@mchsi.com 573-499-1145 
American Home Inspection Mark Kelsey- mark@inspectcolumbia.com 573-356-5305 
Atkins, Ink Larry Woods – larry@atkins.com 573-824-5100 
B-Home Inspections Christopher Butler – cbutler955@hotmail.com 573-819-4017 
Browning Residential Inspections, 
LLC 

Mike Browning – mikebrowning61@gmail.com 660-537-4227 

Burkhart&Sons Home Inspections, 
LLC 

Greg Burkhart – burkhartandsons@gmail.com 618-303-0887 

Bur Oak Home Inspections Joshua Hoyes – 
buroakhomeinspections@gmail.com 

573-289-5080 

Brush & Associates Dan Brushkevin – danb@brushengsurv.com 573-442-3110 
Brush & Associates Kevin Schweikert0 kevins@brushengsurv.com 573-442-3110 
C. Stephey Heying Surveying Steve Heying 573-864-6598 
Central Missouri Home Inspectors, 
LLC 

Keith Proctor – keith@cmhi-llc.com 573-289-7077 

Chapman Heating & Air   573-445-4489 
Chimney Safe Richard Martin – chimneysafe.61@gmail.com 573-875-5704 
Davis Home Services, LLC Darin Davis- davishomeservices1966@gmail.com 573-424-1599 
Emery Home Inspections Mike Rawlings – mikerawlings111@gmail.com 573-449-8860 
Full Scope Home Inspections Randall Smith – fullscopeinspections@yahoo.com 573-864-6598 
G&S Home Inspections Dan Shough – Daniel.shough@housemaster.com 816-336-1581 
InspecPros Inspection Services Paul Hemmel – paul@inspecprosllc.com 573-999-0841 
InspecPros Inspection Services Blake Franke- blake@inspecprsllc.com 573-289-2366 
Just Inspections, LLC Justin Smith and Derek Garrett -

justinspectionsllc@gmail.com 
573-222-796/ 
573-886-3168 

Melvin Home Inspection Johnny Melvin – melvinhomeinspection@gmail.com 573-881-6383 
Metzdorf & Sons Eric Metzdorf- metzdorferic@gmail.com 573-489-4338 
Nick’s Inspection Services  816-353-0368 
Peace of Mind Inspections Mario Treveno – pomhomeinspection@gmail.com 573-491-8702 
Reed Heating & Air Conditioning creed@tranquility,net 573-445-4112 
Rob Smith Property Investigations Rob Smith – robsmithpi@att.net 573-291-6065 
Spradling Home Inspections Stuart Spradling – stuart@spradlinginspections.com 573-874-9797 
Spradling Home Inspections Melanie Spradling  573-268-0780 
Taylor Home Inspection Forrest Taylor – taylorhomeinspections.com 573-310-3808 
Watkins Home Inspection, LLC John Watkins – john@watkinshomeinspection.com 573-690-6308 
White Wolf Constructions & Home 
Inspections 

Dan Burke – whitewolfconstruction@hotmail.com 573-881-9671 

Wingate Environmental Pest & 
Lawn Management  

 573-446-0102 
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WHOLE HOME    
• All Over the House Home Inspection 
• American Home Inspection Service 

Inc. 
• Central Missouri Home Inspections, 

LLC 
• Emery Home Inspection 
• Full Scope Home Inspections 
• G & S Home Inspections 
• Just Inspections LLC 
• Metzdord & Sons 
• Peace of Mind Home Inspection 
• Pangborn Home Inspections, LLC 
• Pillar to Post Home Inspections 
• Taylor Home Inspection 
• Wilson Home Inspectors, LLC 
• White Wolf Construction & Home 

Inspection 

RADON 
• American Home Inspection Service, 

LLC 
• Emery Home Inspection 
• Full Scope Home Inspections 
• Mid MO Inspectors 
• Pangborn Home Inspections, LLC 

MOLD  

• Mid MO Inspectors 
• Pangborn Home Inspections 

ENVIRONMENTAL  
ASSESSMENT 

• A Civil Group, LLC 
• Mid MO Inspectors 

HEAT & AIR 
• Air & Water Solutions, Inc. 
• Chapman Heating & Air 
• Full Scope Home Inspections 
• Peters Heating & A/C 
• Pangborn Home Inspections, LLC 
• Reed Heating & Air Conditioning 

SURVEY 
• A Civil Group, LLC 
• Brush & Associates 
• C. Stephen Heying Surveying 

PEST 
• Atkins, LLC 
• Emery Home Inspection 
• Full Scope Home Inspections 
• Pangborn Home Inspections, LLC 

 

CHIMNEY, FLUE, 
FIREPLACE, WOOD 
APPLIANCE 

• Advanced Chimney Techniques, Inc 
• Chimney Safe 
• Full Scope Home Inspections 
• Pangborn Home Inspections, LLC  

 

 

 


